Rapport fra «Evaluation of SV9105 - Philosophy of Social
Science, autumn 2019»

Innhentede svar pr. 31. oktober 2019 21:04
= Leverte svar: 27
= Pabegynte svar: 0

= Antall invitasjoner sendt: 0

Uten fritekstsvar

Learning outcome

To what extent...

Svar fordelt pa antall

e Nemelmenogng | Ve
..was the course well-organised? * 2 6 10 4 5
..did you find the lectures on day 1 informative? * 1 1 7 7 11
..did you find the thematic day on regression/statistical inference 0 6 4 10 7
interesting? *
..did you find the thematic day on case studies interesting? * 1 3 4 12 7
..was the course thought-provoking? * 1 2 4 9 1"
..were the discussions inspiring? * 1 5 4 10 7

Svar fordelt pa prosent

Y lage | Nelmer | gng Ve
..was the course well-organised? * 7.4 % 222 % 37 % 14,8 % 18,5 %
..did you find the lectures on day 1 informative? * 3,7 % 3,7% 259 % 259 % 40,7 %
i::iedrey;)t?ngr’_;d‘the thematic day on regression/statistical inference 0% 222% 14.8 % 379 259 %
..did you find the thematic day on case studies interesting? * 3,7% 1M1,1% 14,8 % 444 % 25,9 %
..was the course thought-provoking? * 3,7 % 7.4 % 14,8 % 33,3 % 40,7 %
..were the discussions inspiring? * 3,7% 18,5 % 14,8 % 37 % 25,9 %

To what extent was it easy to sign up for the course in StudentWeb? *

Svar Antall Prosent
Very large 8 29,6 %
Large 13 48,1 % ———
Neither large nor small 5 18,5 %
Small 1 3,7%
Very small 0 0%

Many thanks for your feedback!

Se nylige endringer i Nettskjema (v746_0rc1)



